

17.07.2019

FIR No. 311/15

State Vs. Pradip Banarjee & Anr.

U/s : 498A/304B/34 IPC

P.S.: Bindapur

SC NO. 440456-16

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for the state with IO
/Inspector Satyavir Janaula.

Accused Pradip Banarjee on bail with Sh. Vijay Dalal, Counsel
for accused.

Accused Timpa Banarjee is already PO.

Sh. Kaushal Kumar, Counsel for complainant.

Witness Jatin Gupta is unserved. He be summoned afresh for
next date of hearing.

No witness is present today. Adjournment sought.

Be put up for PE on 09.08.2019. MHC(M) is present and is
directed to appear on next date with case property. Witnesses Inderjeet,
Jatin Gupta, Surender Kumar and Krishan Baldev Bedi list be summoned for
next date.

(AJAY GOEL)
ASJ/ Spl. Judge (NDPS)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi/17.07.2019