

SC No.440456-2016

FIR No.311/2015

PS - Bindapur

State vs. Pardip Banarjee & Anr.

27.10.2020

Proceedings conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Dushyant Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Accused is stated to be on bail (not present today).

No adverse order is being passed against the
accused.

Today, the matter is fixed for P.E.

Re-notify the matter for **P.E.** on **05.02.2021**.

(Deepak Wason)

Spl. Judge (NDPS)/Dwarka Courts/SW
New Delhi/27.10.2020