

14SC43/2015440456/2016STATE Vs. PRADIP BANARJEE
ANR.311 /2015 (BINDAPUR)

22.12.2023

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor
for the State.
IO ACP Retd. Satyavir Janaula is present.
Sh. Subodh Saini, Ld. counsel for witness Dr.
Virendra Singh, FSL Rohini.
Sh. Vijay Dalal, Ld. counsel for accused.

PW- 22 Sh. Rajeev Ranjan, Nodal Officer, Tata Tele
SERvices Limited, Max Tower, 3rd Floor, C-001/A/1, Sector-16
B, Noida, UP is present. He is examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

Put up for RPE on **27.02.2024.**

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
22.12.2023