

SC 43/2015 440456/2016
STATE Vs. PRADIP BANARJEE ANR.
FIR NO.311 /2015
PS-(BINDA PUR)

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor
for the State.
Sh. Vijay Dalal counsel alongwith accused Pradip
Banarjee.
Mr. Subodh Saini on behalf of Dr. virendra Singh
present.

Re – list for the matter purpose fixed on 05.11.2024.

(Ahlmad)
13.08.2024